

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1417 OF 2012
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 124 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 149 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 150 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 150 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 151 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 487 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 488 OF 2012
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 498 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Counsel a/w. Mr. Pranav Badhekar i/b. Ms. Gunjan Mangla, advocate for petitioner.

Mr. Subramaniam i/b. Mr. Abhay Nivegi, advocate for applicant in APL 149/12.

Mr. Y.M. Nakhawa, APP for State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J

DATE :APRIL 4, 2014

P.C.:-

1 By consent stand over to 12/6/2014. Interim relief to continue till then.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)

.....