

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 389 OF 2016

Aniruddha Pradyumna DeshpandeApplicant

V/S

The Maharashtra Pollution Control Board AndRespondent

Anr

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 149 OF 2012

Shalaka Gulabchand DhawanApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 150 OF 2012

Gautam ThaparApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 151 OF 2012

Vithal ManiarApplicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 124 OF 2012

Shyamkant Kalidas DharmadhikariApplicant

V/S
Maharashtra Pollution Control Board Pune And AnrRespondent

WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 487 OF 2012

Surendra Kumar KhandewalApplicant
V/S
Maharashtra Pollution Control And AnrRespondent

WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 488 OF 2012

Krishna Gajanan TendulkarApplicant
V/S
Maharashtra Pollution Control Board And AnrRespondent

WITH
CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 498 OF 2012

S. NarayanApplicant
V/S
Maharashtra Pollution Control Board And AnrRespondent

WITH
CR. WRIT PETITION NO. 1417 OF 2012

Anuradha Jitendra DesaiPetitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Mr.Mahesh Jethmalani a/w Pranav Badhekha i/by Ms.Gunjan Mangla, for Petitioner in WP 1417/2012.
Mr.Amit Singh i/by Manoj Mohite, for Applicant in API 124/12

and 149/12,150/12,151/12
Mr.H.J.Dedhia, APP for State.

CORAM : SMT. REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 4th January, 2018

P.C. :

Not Before this Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)